

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2365/2023

M/s Ashapura Trade And Transport Pvt. Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan State Road Transport Corporation

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Shashi Kant Saini, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Utkarsh Dubey, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

20/11/2023

Time is sought on behalf of the appellant.

List on 12.01.2024.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J