

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2365/2023

M/s Ashapura Trade And Transport Pvt. Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan State Road Transport Corporation

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Vipul Diwakar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Krishna Verma Mr. Ishan Verma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

27/05/2025

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list after six weeks.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J