

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2365/2023
CNR: RJHC020586092023 | URN: CMA / 3762U / 2023

M/s Ashapura Trade And Transport Pvt. Ltd.

-----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan State Road Transport Corporation

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Sneha Gulati, Adv. for Mr. Girraj P. Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Utkarsh Dubey, Adv. for Mr. Prateek Mathur, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

28/07/2026

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks a short accommodation to prepare the matter.

Post this matter on 12.08.2026.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(ARUN MONGA),J